
PCA Staff Directory – January 2024 

 

PreK 3&4: Mandy Hill – mhill@pca.net 

PreK 3&4 Aide: Melania Montgomery  

Pre-School: Michele Morgan – mmorgan@pca.net 

Pre-School Aide: Stacey Hartnet  

Kindergarten: Gina Jones – gjones@pca.net 

First Grade: LeeAnn Marasco – lharris@pca.net 

Second Grade: Stacey Sebelia – ssebelia@pca.net 

Third Grade: Jennie Taylor – jtaylor@pca.net 

Fourth Grade: Barb Vogel – bvogel@pca.net 

Fi�h Grade: Deana Cline – dcline@pca.net 

Sixth Grade: Jamie Guimaraes – jguimaraes@pca.net 

 Accelerated Math 6 & Accelerated English 6, History 7, English 6, MS Girls Bible Study 

Seventh Grade: Kodie Warnell – kwarnell@pca.net 

 Math, Intermediate Algebra, Geometry, Writers Workshop, Marke�ng 

Eighth Grade: Shannon Barker – sbarker@pca.net 

 English 7 & 8, Accelerated Eng 8, Writers Workshop,  

Ninth Grade: Sue Verner – sverner@pca.net 

 English 9 & 10, Honors English 9 & 10, Writers Workshop  

Tenth Grade: Morgan Pizzu� – mpizzu�@pca.net 

 Life Science 6, Biology 9, Chemistry 10, Environmental Science 11, Anatomy 

Eleventh Grade: Emily McCowan - emccowan@pca.net 

 Pre-Algebra, American Literature, Algebra 1, Math Workshop, Geography 6 

Twel�h Grade: Megan Sherry – msherry@pca.net 

 Algebra 1, Honors Algebra 2, College Algebra, Honors Calculus,  

Academic Support: April Elliot – aelliot@pca.net 

 Writers Workshop, Chris�an Service 

Administra�ve Assistant: Stephanie Smith – ssmith@pca.net 
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Assistant Athle�c Director: Jonathan Poter – jpoter@pca.net 

PE- Elementary, MS & HS, Sport’s Media 

Art: Rachel Milhous – rmilhous@pca.net 

Bible: Josh Oliver – joliver@pca.net 

 Bible, Boys Bible Study, Prayer & Devo�onal Pursuits 

Bible: Rick Morgan – rmorgan@pca.net 

 Bible, Apologe�cs, Sound & Ligh�ng 

Business Manager: Dan Seale – dseale@pca.net 

Chef: AJ Linzy – ajcrea�onsinc@gmail.com 

College/Career 11: Stephanie Kerby – skerby@pca.net 

 Adul�ng 101, Communica�ons 10, Forensics 

Director of Admissions, People Culture & Fun: Becky Oliver – boliver@pca.net 

Elementary Aides: Angelina Terranella & Laura Mizener  

History/Bible: Jeff Diedrich – jdiedrich@pca.net 

 Bible, U.S. History 8, U.S. History 9, World History 10, Government 11, Apologe�cs, Boys PE 

Honors American Literature/Accelerated Writers Workshop: Julie Thompson – jthompson@pca.net 

Library: Ashley Costello  

Maintenance Supervisor: Fern Ankney – fankney@pca.net 

Maintenance: Owen Jones – ojones@pca.net 

Maintenance Assistant: Aus�n Ankney – aankney@pca.net 

Math Workshops: Rechelle Kennedy – rkennedy@pca.net 

Music: Heather Latorre – hlatorre@pca.net 

 Elementary Music & Chapel 

MS/HS Principle: John Iset – jiset@pca.net 

 Bible, Honors Trigonometry, Pre-Calculus, Economics & Finance, Entrepreneurship, Marke�ng 

Recep�onist: Melanie Maxwell – mmaxwell@pca.net 

Spanish: Rossy Delgado – rdelgado@pca.net 

Science: Joanne Dodds – jdodds@pca.net 

 Earth Science 7, Physical Science 8, Honors Physics 11, Elementary Science Labs 
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School Director/Elementary Principle: Chadd Schafer –cschafer@pca.net 

Worship Team: Tiffany Swauger – tswauger@pca.net 
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